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Contractor Resources
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
• Nu-Calgon offers free technical support on its products from 8:00 am – 5:00 pm (Central time)  
 Monday –Friday every week.
 Phone: 800-554-5499 / Email: info@nucalgon.com

NU-CALGON WEBSITE RESOURCES
• Site: www.nucalgon.com
• Product Information: https://www.nucalgon.com/products
• Coil Cleaner Selection Guide: https://www.nucalgon.com/coil-cleaner-selection-guide
• Water Filtration Cross Reference: https://www.nucalgon.com/resources/water-filtration-cross-reference
• Refrigeration Oil Cross Reference: https://www.nucalgon.com/resources/refrigeration-oil-cross-reference
• Rx11-flush Calculator: https://www.nucalgon.com/resources/rx11-flush-calculator
• Glycol Calculator: https://www.nucalgon.com/resources/glycol-addition-calculator
• Product Photos: https://www.nucalgon.com/media-downloads/photos
• Product Videos: https://www.nucalgon.com/media-downloads/videos
• Logos: https://www.nucalgon.com/media-downloads/logos
• Catalog Downloads: https://www.nucalgon.com/resources/catalog-download
• Coil Cleaner Chart: https://www.nucalgon.com/media/1646/3-239.pdf
• Product SDS Sheets: https://www.nucalgon.com/sds
• Product FAQs: https://www.nucalgon.com/resources/faqs
• Where to Buy (Wholesaler Locations): https://www.nucalgon.com/where-to-buy
• Where to Buy International: https://www.nucalgon.com/where-to-buy-international
• Warranty Information: https://www.nucalgon.com/warranty-information
• iWave Product Registration: https://www.nucalgon.com/iwave-registration

HOMEOWNER WEBSITES
• iWave Air Purifiers: www.iwaveair.com
• A/C Re-New: www.acrenew.com

TRIGGERPOINT MEDIA 
• Nu-Calgon has an account with TriggerPoint Media  
 and creates new in-store television ads monthly.  
 We also have these available for those who do  
 not have accounts and are just looking for television  
 or website ads. 

SOCIAL MEDIA
• Facebook:  https://www.facebook.com/NuCalgon
• Instagram:  https://www.instagram.com/nu_calgon
• Twitter:  https://twitter.com/nucalgon1
• You Tube:  https://www.youtube.com/user/1NuCalgon
• LinkedIn:  https://www.linkedin.com/company/ 
 nu-calgon


